
Metal 
Masters 
Quest

Metal Masters Quest gives high school juniors and seniors  
the opportunity to complete machining classes at Northcentral 
Technical College (NTC) to build the foundational knowledge 
needed to work at area businesses. You will have the 
opportunity to work at a local business during and after your 
training to develop the skills you need to be a pre-apprentice.

Benefits to Students:
•	 Gain hands-on experience with local employers
•	 Get paid to develop your skills
•	 Opportunity to be in the Youth Apprenticeship (YA) program 

allowing you to earn high school elective and NTC credits

Classes (4-Credits Total)

50-420-714 ENGINEERING DRAWINGS FOR MACHINE TRADES 
APPRENTICES (1)

50-420-713 PRECISION MEASUREMENT FOR MACHINE TOOL 
TRADE APPRENTICES (1)

50-420-719 GRINDING MACHINES (0.5)

50-420-716 TURNING MACHINES (0.5)

50-420-718 DRILLING MACHINES (0.5)

50-420-717 MILLING MACHINES (0.5)

Classes ladder into several programs and  
apprenticeships at NTC including:

•	 Youth Apprenticeship – Manufacturing
•	 Machinist Registered Apprenticeship
•	 Tool & Die Registered Apprenticeship
•	 Machine Tool  Operation Technical Diploma
•	 Machine Tool Technics Technical Diploma

Northcentral Technical College does not discriminate on the basis of race, 
color, national origin, sex, disability or age in employment, admissions or its 
programs or activities. The following person has been designated to handle 
inquiries regarding the College’s nondiscrimination policies:  
 
Equal Opportunity Officer 
Northcentral Technical College 
1000 W. Campus Drive 
Wausau, WI 54401 
Phone: 715.803.1057

COMING 
SUMMER 

2019

FREE
Due to the generosity of the Central 
Wisconsin Metal Manufacturers 
Alliance (CWIMMA)

REGISTER ONLINE BY JUNE 16 AT
WWW.NTC.EDU/K12EVENTS



 
 
 
 
 
 
ABBOTSFORD 
Nicole Kloth den Otter 
715.223.2386 
nklothdenotter@abbotsford.k12.wi.us 
 

ANTIGO 
Joanie Fisher  
715.623.7611 
jfisher@antigoschools.org 
 

ATHENS 
Dan Nowak  
715.257.7511 
dnowak@athens1.org 
 

BOWLER 
Ryan Foley 
715.793.4101 
ryanfoley@bowler.k12.wi.us 
 

CHEQUAMEGON 
Kelly Inman-Patterson  
715.762.2474 
kinman@csdk12.net 
 

COLBY 
Taylor Ensign  
715.223.2338 
tensign@colby.k12.wi.us 
 

D.C. EVEREST  
Aaron Hoffman  
715.359.6561 
ahoffman@dce.k12.wi.us 
 

D.C. EVEREST IDEA SCHOOL 
Kendra Gilbertson 
715.359.1040 
kgilbertson@dce.k12.wi.us 
 

EDGAR 
Kris Federwitz  
715.352.2352 
kfederwitz@gapps.edgar.k12.wi.us 
 

EEA LEARNING ACADEMY 
Jennifer Golbach  
715.261.0636 
jgolbach@wausauschools.org 
 

LOYAL 
Stephanie Donnerbauer  
715.255.8511 
sdonnerbauer@loyal.k12.wi.us 
 
 

MARATHON 
Ryan Winkler  
715.443.2226 
rwinkler@marathon.k12.wi.us 
 

MEDFORD 
Barb Gelhaus  
715.748.5951 
gelhaba@medford.k12.wi.us 
 

MENOMINEE INDIAN 
Kate Mikle  
715.799.3846 
kmikle@misd.k12.wi.us 
 

MOSINEE 
Todd Felch  
715.693.2550 
tfelch@mosineeschools.org 
 

NEWMAN CATHOLIC 
Keri Wulf 
715.845.8274 
kwulf@newmancatholicschools.com 
 

NORTHLAND LUTHERAN 
Andrea Stelter  
715.359.3400 
astelter@nlhs.org 
 

PHILLIPS 
Rebecca Macholl  
715.339.2419 
rmacholl@phillips.k12.wi.us 
 

PRENTICE 
Cal Kraegenbrink  
715.428.2811 
kraecal@prentice.k12.wi.us 
 

RIB LAKE 
Michelle Rhodes  
715.427.3220 
mrhodes@riblake.k12.wi.us 
 

SPENCER 
Katrina Rotar 
715.659.4211 
krotar@spencer.k12.wi.us 
 

STRATFORD 
Marshall Lehman  
715.687.4311 
malehman@gapps.stratford.k12.wi.us 
 

 

WAUSAU EAST 
Der Lo  
715.261.0657 
dlo@wausauschools.org 
 

WAUSAU WEST 
Stephanie Jahnke  
715.261.0887 
sjahnke@wausauschools.org 
 

WHITE LAKE 
Mandi Spiegelberg 
715.882.2361  
mspiegelberg@whitelake.k12.wi.us 
 

WISCONSIN VALLEY LUTHERAN 
Lisa Hetherman  
715.693.2693 
lhetherman@wvlhs.org 
 

WITTENBERG-BIRNAMWOOD 
Nancy Resch  
715.253.2211 
nancyresch@wittbirn.k12.wi.us 
 

NORTHCENTRAL TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Dina Kilinski  
715.803.1190 
kilinskid@ntc.edu 
 

NORTHCENTRAL TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Pam Hanke 
715.803.1130 
hankep@ntc.edu 
 


